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Men /7 9E / 14 yrs.
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Judge's Signatures
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T

T
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1 459 Austin Harmon
WPGC

2 210 Derek Behler
United

3 628 Cameron Houseknecht
CEG

Prelims Final:
D/E:

D+/E+:

ND:

Finals Final:
D/E:

D+/E+:

ND:

Prelims Final:
D/E:

D+/E+:

ND:

Finals Final:
D/E:

D+/E+:

ND:

Prelims Final:
D/E:

D+/E+:

ND:

Finals Final:
D/E:

D+/E+:

ND:

o

8.100

.000/0.0

11.250

.9/8.350
.000/0.0

8.300

.000/0.0

12.600

.8/8.600
.100/0.1

5.900

.000/0.0

12.150

.2/8.850
.000/0.1

0
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7.400

10.650

.0/7.650
.000/0.0

5.500

.000/0.0

10.100

.5/7.600
.000/0.0

6.600

.000/0.0

7.550

.6 /4.950
.000/0.0

.000/0.0 0.

0.

0.

7.900

000/0.0

8.350

.0/6.650
.000/0.0

-0.3

7.700

000/0.0

11.000

.4 /8.800
.000/0.1

-0.3

8.000

000/0.0

10.100

.7/7.700
.000/0.0

-0.3

0.

8.100

.0007/0.0

11.150

.9/9.050
.000/0.2

8.300

.0007/0.0

11.500

.4/8.900
.000/0.2

8.500

000/0.0

10.500

.0/8.500
.000/0.0

0

0.

0.

8.200 7.500 47.200

.000/0.0 0.000/0.0

11.550 10.550 63.500

.0/8.550 2.6 /7.950
.000/0.0 0.000/0.0

Combined Total: 110.700

8.200 6.900 44.900

000/0.0 0.000/0.0

10.450 9.600 65.250

.0/7.450 2.1/7.500
.000/0.0 0.000/0.0

Combined Total: 110.150

6.700 7.300 43.000

000/0.0 0.000/0.0

10.450 10.450 61.200

.2/8.250 2.0/8.450
.000/0.0 0.000/0.0

Combined Total: 104.200
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T
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Rank Num Name/Gym | AA
1 214  Alan Fradlin Prelims Final: 6.700 7.700 7.800 9.300 8.600 8.200 48.300
United D/E:
D+/E+: 0.000/0.0 0.000/0.0 0.000/0.0 0.000/0.0 0.000/0.0 0.000/0.0
ND: e e e e e e
Finals Final: 12.450 12.200 11.600 14.200 12.650 11.100 74.200
D/E: 3.9/8.450 3.7/8.300 2.9/8.600 4.4/9.200 3.0/9.350 3.0/8.100
D+/E+: 0.100/0.0 0.200/0.0 0.000/0.1 0.300/0.3 0.000/0.3 0.000/0.0
ND: e e e e e e
Combined Total: 122.500
2 643 Christopher Kostin Prelims Final: 6.100 6.600 6.900 8.600 6.900 4.500 39.600
MEGA D/E:
D+/E+: 0.000/0.0 0.000/0.0 0.000/0.0 0.000/0.0 0.000/0.0 0.000/0.0
ND: e e e e e e
Finals Final: 12.850 7.500 11.950 12.600 12.550 11.550 69.000
D/E: 3.7/8.950 1.8/5.700 2.7/9.250 3.6 /8.800 2.6 /9.550 2.8 /8.650
D+/E+: 0.000/0.2 0.000/0.0 0.000/0.3 0.100/0.1 0.000/0.4 0.000/0.1
ND: . . -0.3 . . .
Combined Total: 108.600
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